IMC-21A Series
Industrial 10/100BaseT(X)-to-100BaseFX media converters
Features and Benefits
• Multi-mode or single-mode, with SC or ST fiber connector
• Link Fault Pass-Through (LFPT)
• -40 to 75°C operating temperature range (-T models)
• DIP switches to select FDX/HDX/10/100/Auto/Force
Certifications

Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
IMC-21A-M-SC -10 to 60°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21A-M-ST -10 to 60°C Multi-mode ST
IMC-21A-S-SC -10 to 60°C Single-mode SC
IMC-21A-M-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
IMC-21A-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
IMC-21A-S-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com